
Chhapra-Jhusi/Allahabad City -Kumbh Mela Special/05191XX - Exp - NER 
CPR/Chhapra Junction to ALY/Allahabad City 

11h 45m - 327 km - 16 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CPR Chhapra Junction 05:00 0 1 0 67 58 NER
2 GTST Gautamsthan 05:08 05:10 2m 0 1 9 76 61 NER
3 SIP Suraimanpur 05:26 05:28 2m 0 1 29 41 61 NER
4 STW Sahatwar 05:57 05:59 2m 0 1 49 65 66 NER
5 BUI Ballia 06:15 06:17 2m 0 1 66 76 65 NER
6 PEP Phephna Junction 06:25 06:27 2m 0 1 76 67 68 NER
7 YFP Yusufpur 06:58 07:00 2m 0 1 111 59 74 NER
8 GCT Ghazipur City 07:20 07:25 5m 0 1 131 53 74 NER
9 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 08:10 08:12 2m 0 1 170 25 79 NER
10 BCY Varanasi City 09:30 09:32 2m 0 1 202 7 76 NER
11 BSB Varanasi Junction 10:00 10:15 15m 0 1 206 10 77 NR
12 BHLP Bhulanpur 10:50 10:52 2m 0 1 211 52 NER
13 MBS Madhosingh 11:40 11:42 2m 0 1 253 18 NER
14 GYN Gyanpur Road 12:25 12:26 1m 0 1 266 28 NER
15 SDC Saidabad 13:35 13:37 2m 0 1 298 22 NER
16 JI Jhusi 14:35 14:45 10m 0 1 320 5 NER
17 DRGJ Daraganj 15:30 15:35 5m 0 1 324 3 NER
18 ALY Allahabad City 16:45 1 1 327 - NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 21 2024 (01:06)

Oct 21 2024 (01:06)

1

1


